
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= ELECTION WAIVER;
Name= ACKER DANIEL M;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201111010003
26350

11/01/2011
08:56:30 AM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201201030000
03670

01/03/2012
04:10:49 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201202030000
42910

02/03/2012
03:42:43 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201202170000
58760

02/17/2012
09:39:58 AM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4

201202240000
65480

02/24/2012
09:37:08 AM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201203080000
81170

03/08/2012
10:18:06 AM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY CO
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201204020001
11980

04/02/2012
12:36:12 AM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201205310001
92660

05/31/2012
01:58:39 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201208010002
80070

08/01/2012
11:45:54 AM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201209280003
71040

09/28/2012
01:54:10 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211070004
28710

11/07/2012
02:47:10 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4

201211070004
28690

11/07/2012
02:47:08 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211070004
28720

11/07/2012
02:47:11 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201003090000
68920

03/09/2010
02:18:08 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201111300003
62040

11/30/2011
03:46:36 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4



201202100000
51760

02/10/2012
03:44:26 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201203050000
75500

03/05/2012
08:56:28 AM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201203160000
92840

03/16/2012
03:51:07 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4

201205010001
49580

05/01/2012
08:33:34 AM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

S C
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201206290002
30620

06/29/2012
03:28:16 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201209040003
31140

09/04/2012
09:43:47 AM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

CO
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211070004
28700

11/07/2012
02:47:09 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DIST 4

201211070004
28680

11/07/2012
02:47:07 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211070004
28730

11/07/2012
02:47:12 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201403100000
66870

03/10/2014
03:59:54 PM

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4


