Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= ELECTION WAIVER; Name= ACKER DANIEL M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201111010003 26350	11/01/2011 08:56:30 AM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						·
201201030000 03670	01/03/2012 04:10:49 PM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201202030000 42910	02/03/2012 03:42:43 PM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201202170000 58760	02/17/2012 09:39:58 AM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 4						
201202240000 65480	02/24/2012 09:37:08 AM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201203080000 81170	03/08/2012 10:18:06 AM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY CO COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201204020001 11980	04/02/2012 12:36:12 AM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201205310001 92660	05/31/2012 01:58:39 PM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201208010002 80070	08/01/2012 11:45:54 AM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201209280003 71040	09/28/2012 01:54:10 PM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201211070004 28710	11/07/2012 02:47:10 PM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 4						
201211070004 28690	11/07/2012 02:47:08 PM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201211070004 28720	11/07/2012 02:47:11 PM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201003090000 68920	03/09/2010 02:18:08 PM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201111300003 62040	11/30/2011 03:46:36 PM	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						

22122212222	00/40/0040	1.01/50	E. FOTION	lauri by			1	
201202100000 51760	02/10/2012 03:44:26 PM	ACKER DANIEL M	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201203050000 75500	03/05/2012 08:56:28 AM	ACKER DANIEL M	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201203160000 92840	03/16/2012 03:51:07 PM	ACKER DANIEL M	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 4				
201205010001 49580	05/01/2012 08:33:34 AM	ACKER DANIEL M	ELECTION WAIVER	S C COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201206290002 30620	06/29/2012 03:28:16 PM	ACKER DANIEL M	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201209040003 31140	09/04/2012 09:43:47 AM	ACKER DANIEL M	ELECTION WAIVER	CO COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201211070004 28700	11/07/2012 02:47:09 PM	ACKER DANIEL M	ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION ER DIST 4				
201211070004 28680	11/07/2012 02:47:07 PM	ACKER DANIEL M	ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201211070004 28730	11/07/2012 02:47:12 PM	ACKER DANIEL M	ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201403100000 66870	03/10/2014 03:59:54 PM	ACKER DANIEL M	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				